NON CONFORMING ZONE CHANGE BATCHING AND IMPLEMENTATION SCHEDULE
	Town Board or 

Citizen Advisory Council


	FILING DEADLINE FOR 
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE
	PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE 
	Neighborhood Meeting(s)


	Filing Deadline


	Town Board or Citizen Advisory Council Meeting

	Planning Commission Meeting

	Board of County Commissioners Meeting


	Sunrise Manor
	08/18/14 thru 08/29/14
	09/10/14 thru 09/11/14
	09/24/14 thru 10/15/14
	10/29/14
	11/25/14*
	12/16/14
	01/21/15

	Whitney
	09/02/14* thru 09/12/14
	09/24/14 thru 09/25/14
	10/08/14 thru 10/29/14
	11/12/14
	12/11/14
	01/06/15
	02/04/15

	Moapa Valley
	09/15/14 thru 10/03/14
	10/15/14 thru 10/16/14
	10/29/14 thru 11/19/14
	12/03/14
	01/14/15*
	01/20/15
	02/18/15

	
	10/06/14 thru 10/17/14
	10/29/14 thru 10/30/14
	11/12/14 thru 12/03/14
	12/17/14
	01/13/15 thru 01/15/15
	02/03/15
	03/04/15

	
	10/20/14 thru 10/30/14*
	11/12/14 thru 11/13/14
	11/26/14 thru 12/17/14
	12/31/14
	01/27/15 thru 01/29/15
	02/17/15
	03/18/15

	Winchester/Paradise
	11/03/14 thru 11/14/14
	11/25/14* thru 11/26/14
	12/10/14 thru 12/31/14
	01/14/15
	02/10/15
	03/03/15
	04/08/15

	Sunrise Manor
	11/17/14 thru 11/26/14*
	12/10/14 thru 12/11/14
	12/24/14 thru 01/14/15
	01/28/15
	02/26/15
	03/17/15
	04/22/15

	Whitney
	12/01/14 thru 12/12/14
	12/23/14* thru 12/24/14
	01/07/15 thru 01/28/15
	02/11/15
	03/12/15
	04/07/15
	05/06/15

	Planning Areas Exempt From Batching Process:  Laughlin; Northeast County Plan (except Moapa Valley) 
Planning Areas that are or will be under a moratorium due to recently adopted Land Use Plans:  South County Plan; Northwest County Plan; Lone Mountain; Enterprise; Spring Valley 
*   Denotes change in schedule due to holiday
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